
CLT NOM PTS Tirage Club secteur
CLT 

SECTEUR

1 COLOMBIES Michel 6000 17 TEAM SENSAS 33 ST MED AMONT 1

2 ARNOUIL J.Claude 4450 4 VIP ST MED AVAL 1

3 BORDAS Lionel 2990 46 AMBARES BIROCHE AMONT 1

4 FARENZENA Olivier 2160 31 BLANQUEFORT BIROCHE AVAL 1

5 NOVA Jérôme 3790 5 TEAM SENSAS 33 ST MED AVAL 2

6 MOMMEJA Daniel 2570 50 ROSEAU FLOIRACAIS BIROCHE AMONT 2

7 BOUSSAUD Michel 1890 33 AMBARES BIROCHE AVAL 2

8 ROUSSELLE J.Claude 1790 24 LIBOURNE SENSAS ST MED AMONT 2

9 CHAINEAU Ange 2730 7 ROSEAU FLOIRACAIS ST MED AVAL 3

10 DENOST Nicolas 2420 43 TEAM SENSAS 33 BIROCHE AMONT 3

11 COLOMBO Vianney 1780 32 VIP BIROCHE AVAL 3

12 BOIVIN Eric 1570 21 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 3

13 LASSUS Pascal 2180 48 OMET BIROCHE AMONT 4

14 CARILLO Jacky 1940 6 VIP ST MED AVAL 4

15 ARLOT Frédéric 1730 40 ROSEAU FLOIRACAIS BIROCHE AVAL 4

16 CZWARTEK J.Bernard 1340 22 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 4

17 LEYSSALLES Ludovic 1530 42 CASTILLON BIROCHE AMONT 5

18 GUILHEM Alain 1360 39 VIP BIROCHE AVAL 5

19 NOGUES Benoît 1240 18 CESTAS ST MED AMONT 5

20 BIDEAU Claude 390 14 VIP ST MED AVAL 5

21 FOURDACHON Prénom 1280 38 AIEG BIROCHE AVAL 6

22 RUFIN Jacques 1060 23 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 6

23 GAROT Marie-Lise 640 45 AIEG BIROCHE AMONT 6

24 LACAZE Kévin 230 10 PIBALLE CHARTRONNAISE ST MED AVAL 6

25 CHIAROTTO Nicolas 900 19 CASTILLON ST MED AMONT 7

26 ARNOUIL Gwénaël 850 29 VIP BIROCHE AVAL 7

27 MOUGNEAU Jérôme 530 49 TEAM SENSAS 33 BIROCHE AMONT 7

28 LACAZE Florian 190 9 PIBALLE CHARTRONNAISE ST MED AVAL 7

29 ROUSSEAU Hervé 550 20 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 8

30 GRANELL Hélio 490 47 LIBOURNE SENSAS BIROCHE AMONT 8

31 MARES Denis 430 41 AMBARES BIROCHE AVAL 8

32 THIBAUD J.Marie 140 8 VIP ST MED AVAL 8

33 BRUN Nicolas 480 51 TEAM SENSAS 33 BIROCHE AMONT 9

34 MABIRE Daniel 340 34 LIBOURNE SENSAS BIROCHE AVAL 9

35 LEBOIS J.Paul 240 30 AIEG BIROCHE AVAL 10

36 LOCHES Christian 200 52 VIP BIROCHE AMONT 10

37 NIETO Marc 0 12 ROSEAU FLOIRACAIS ST MED AVAL 9

38 PINHEIRO Acurcio 0 11 AMBARES ST MED AVAL 10

CLT NOM PTS Tirage Club secteur
CLT 

SECTEUR

3 BORDAS Lionel 2990 46 AMBARES BIROCHE AMONT 1

7 BOUSSAUD Michel 1890 33 AMBARES BIROCHE AVAL 2

12 BOIVIN Eric 1570 21 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 3

16 CZWARTEK J.Bernard 1340 22 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 4

22 RUFIN Jacques 1060 23 AMBARES ST MED AMONT 6

60 Total AMBARES Premier

2 ARNOUIL J.Claude 4450 4 VIP ST MED AVAL 1

11 COLOMBO Vianney 1780 32 VIP BIROCHE AVAL 3

14 CARILLO Jacky 1940 6 VIP ST MED AVAL 4

18 GUILHEM Alain 1360 39 VIP BIROCHE AVAL 5

20 BIDEAU Claude 390 14 VIP ST MED AVAL 5

65 Total VIP Deuxième

1 COLOMBIES Michel 6000 17 TEAM SENSAS 33 ST MED AMONT 1

5 NOVA Jérôme 3790 5 TEAM SENSAS 33 ST MED AVAL 2

10 DENOST Nicolas 2420 43 TEAM SENSAS 33 BIROCHE AMONT 3

27 MOUGNEAU Jérôme 530 49 TEAM SENSAS 33 BIROCHE AMONT 7

33 BRUN Nicolas 480 51 TEAM SENSAS 33 BIROCHE AMONT 9

76 Total TEAM SENSAS 33 Troisième

Eliminatoire départemental GN 2011 du CD33
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